
 

Page 1 of 1  EQP0100b (8\2019) 

  

EGLE Tracking Code/Project Number «GGNo» 
Division/Office MMD 

 Amendment Request No. «AmendNo» 
 

AMENDMENT TO THE SCRAP TIRE CLEANUP GRANT AGREEMENT 
BETWEEN  

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT, GREAT LAKES, and ENERGY 
AND 

«Name» 
(Authorized by 1994 PA 451) 

 
This Amendment modifies the grant agreement between the Michigan Department of 
Environment, Great Lakes and Energy (hereafter “State”), formerly Michigan Department of 
Environmental Quality, and «Name» (hereafter “Grantee”), signed by the State on 
«SignatureDate» for the Name Scrap Tire Cleanup Grant Project.  This Amendment does not 
take effect until signed by both parties.   
 
The revisions to the Grant Agreement are limited to those specified below.  All other provisions of 
the Agreement remain in effect.   
 
PROJECT SCOPE (WORK PLAN) 
 
There are no Project Scope (Work Plan) changes. 
 
AGREEMENT END DATE 
 
The State and the Grantee agree to extend the end date of this Grant Agreement from 
August 31, 2021, to December 31, 2021.  The Grantee will complete all obligations under this 
Agreement no later than the end date, as amended.  Costs incurred after the amended end date 
are not eligible for Reimbursement under the Grant Agreement.  
 
COMPENSATION (BUDGET) 
 
The State and the Grantee agree to increase funding for the Scrap Tire Cleanup Grant in the 
amount of $«GrantAsk». 
 
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES 
 
The individuals signing below certify by their signatures that they are authorized to sign this 
Agreement on behalf of their agencies and that the parties will fulfill the terms of this Agreement, 
including any attached appendices, as set forth herein. 
 

FOR THE GRANTEE: 
 
Signature 
«FirstName» «LastName» 

 Date 
 

Name/Title 
 

FOR THE STATE: 
 
Signature 
Elizabeth M. Browne, Director, Materials Management Division 

 Date 
 

Name/Title 


